
LOT 13 APPALACHIE TRACE UNR:
BEG NE COR, RUN S 267.38 FT,
NW 1130.93 FT, TO E'ERLY R/W

HULME TOM/HULME JUDITH
1045 SW APPALACHEE TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-4217

03-6S-16-03766-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

3616.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/13/2021 BC 10.09 95,855 0 0 95,855

STANDARD
3

244,112
12,284
95,855

352,251
134,036
218,215

HX HB 50,722
167,493
352,251

0

354,934

1061/2639 8/24/2005 WD Q V 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAMELE P COE

HULME

1052/0304 4/14/2005 QC Q V 01 16,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAMELE P & SIMONE M 

CHAMELE P COE
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40727 ELECTRICAL 0 10/16/2020

33702 SFR 449 01/15/2016

2017HX Base Yr

1045 SW APPALACHEE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0300 01 1,766 124.5090 151.90 268,255 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SFR PILING  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1365

BAS 1,365 100 1,365 188,683

UCP 1,365 20 273 37,737

UOP 120 20 24 3,318

UOP 132 20 26 3,594

UOP 390 20 78 10,782

3,372 1,766 244,112

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N3 W39 S35 E39 N12 N20 $
UCP=[ORIG=0,-30] N35 W39 S35 E39 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,-3] N10 W39 S10 E39 $
UOP=[ORIG=-39,32] S6 E22 N6 W22 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,20] E6 N20 W6 S20 $
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 5,184

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2021 2020 100 800

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2021 2020 100 200

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,500

12,284

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,855


